Contents

List of Figures
Acknowledgments
Abbreviations and Key Terms

Introduction

1  Promoting German-Consciousness in a Revamped Gau, 1930-9

2 Danzig-West Prussia and Stutthof: Implementing Germandom,
September 1939-January 1942

3 Gaining the Next Tier of Germandom as a Nazi Konzentrationslager

4  Entering the “Final Solution,” the Summer of 1944

5  The Collapse of Germandom—The Winter of 1945

Epilogue

Notes
Sources
Bibliography
Appendix
Index

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1273760719 digitalisiert durch

viii

xi

13

47
79
109
143
171

183
210
213
223
252

E

BLIOTHE


https://d-nb.info/1273760719

